PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Marc Duranton	07/16/1992

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	U.S. Philips Corporation	
Street Address:	100 East 42nd Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5479621

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)474-9082

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4084749067

Email: vilimaina.naga@nxp.com

Correspondent Name: NXP Semiconductors IP&L Dept.

Address Line 1: 1109 McKay Drive

Address Line 2: MS41

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 5479621

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Vilimaina Naga

Total Attachments: 1

source=5479621-Tofile#page1.tif

00 0V\$ HJ

PATENT REEL: 026709 FRAME: 0705

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. PHE 91.531

(sign name here) Marc DURANTON (sign name here) (sign name here) (sign name here) (sign name here) (print name here) RECORDED RECORDED SS: PATENT & TRADIT MARK OFFICE	f the FORTH type Application (160x0606)	.11			, especially
application (is a preservited consequential	application (jaxaxas			invest	
Assign name here Sign name here), and all r	inted xeedensissistic		lana	
(Is Serial No. 896,948 filed June 11,), and all r	Mrad xeenemenesen film			ed by me kus; whi
divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commission as assignee of the entire interest and covenant that I have full right so to do, and agree that communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reapplications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee uccessors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention. July 16, 1992 (sign name here)), and all r		kx hqqqui kt h).(Mag xq	Nachtad Antanta Market	
Patents and Trademarks to issue all Patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Assignee of the entire interest and covenant that I have full right so to do, and agree that communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and republications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignetic especial experiments. July 16, 1992 (sign name here) July 16, 1992 (sign name here)), and all r) (is S	erial No. 896,948 , filed	June 11, 199
(sign name here) (sign name here) (print name here) ss: PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of personally came the abovenamed	Patents and Tradema is assignee of the communicate to said and testify in any legon pplications, make	arks to issue all Pater entire interest and (Assignee or its repre- gal proceeding, sign all rightful on the	nts on said improver covenant that I have esentatives any fact all lawful papers, e	nents or resulting therefrong full right so to do, and sknown to me respecting secute all divisional, continuous	Commissioner to said Assign agree that I w aid improvemen nuing and reissi
(sign name here) This services day of services as the individual who	มีนโซ 16 100 ว	(sign name here)	4	•	
(sign name here) ate (print name here) (sign name here) (sign name here) (sign name here) (print name here) ss: PATENT & TPADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of personally came the abovenamed		***************************************	Marc DURANTON	zwłos	, Assign
(sign name here) (sign name here) (sign name here) Assi (print name here) ss: PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of be personally known as the individual who come.			• •		
ate (print name here) SS: PATENT & IPADIEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of be personally tame the abovenamed The personally known as the individual who are the personal per	ate	***************************************			, Assign
ate (print name here) SS: PATENT & IPADIEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of be personally tame the abovenamed The personally known as the individual who are the personal per		(sign name here)			
SS: PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of the abovenamed to personally came the abovenamed to personally larger as the individual who are the abovenamed.	ate				, Assign
SS: PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of , be personally came the abovenamed , be personally known as the individual who are not as the individ				and the second of the second o	6 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
SS: PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE JUL 28 92 This day of , be personally came the abovenamed , be me personally-known as the individual who accounts to the personal of the individual who accounts to the individual who accounts the individual who accounts to the individual who accounts the individual who acc					<u>~</u>
This day of be personally came the abovenamed			ss:	RECORDED. PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFI	CÉ
personally came the abovenamed me personally krown as the individual who are and the first state of the fir		. 4		JUL 28 92	
personally came the abovenamed me personally krown as the individual who are and the first state of the fir					126
Me personally known as the individual who averaged to					
Me personally-known as the individual who avantad to	Thie	day of			hata
Me personally-krigwn as the individual who averaged to	personally came th	e abovenamed			
me personally-known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledge					
rmat no executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	me personally know	in as the individual v	who executed the fo	recoing assignment who	acknowled
,我们就是我们的一个大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大	That he executed the	ne same of his own	free will for the purp	Pesse therein set forth.	acknowledged (

PATENT REEL: 026709 FRAME: 0706

RECORDED: 08/05/2011